9:00 am

9:15am

9:30 am

10:40 pm

CITY OF VAUGHAN DESIGN REVIEW PANEL

AGENDA: MEETING 108 - April 27,2023
Virtual Meeting

Pre-Meeting
Committee Members

Call to Order

Chair's Review of Agenda

Disclosure of Interest

Confirmation of Minutes of March 30, 2023 Meeting

Princess Lands, Vaughan Metropolitan Center
High-Rise Residential Development, 15t Review

Presentations:
Martin Jarvie, BDP Quadrangle
Yvonne Battista, Studio TLA

Adjournment
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